
My HOME APPROVED TITLE COMPANIES INSIDE  OF PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY

TITLE COMPANY ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP CONTACT TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

Bankers Title & Settlements, Inc. 3024 Mitchellville Road Bowie, MD 20716 Larry D. Holland 301-614-3943 J11BTS512 bdrewery@bankerstitleandsettle.com

Brennan Title Company 5865 Allentown Road Camp Springs, MD 20746 Sara Bucklew 301-423-5556 P11BTC520 sara@btc-cs.com

Brennan Title Company 10903 Indian Head Highway, Suite 207 Fort Washington, MD 20744 Belinda Quade 301-203-0800 P12BTC702 Belinda@brennantitle.com

Custom Title & Settlements 7249 Hanover Parkway, Suite C Greenbelt, MD 20770 Janet Waddy 601-614-3633 J11CTS613 janetwaddy@yourcustomtitle.com

EmKay Title Solutions, LLC 6309 Baltimore Ave., Suite 205 Riverdale, MD 20737 Keisha Primus 301-277-6933 P11ETS514 kprimus@emkaytitle.com

Executive Title and Escrow, LLC 9500 Arena Drive, Suite 480 Largo, MD 20774 Jackie Jackson 301-341-6444 P12ETE700 Jackie@executivetitle and escrow.com

Gateway Title, Inc. 16900 Science Drive, Suite 112 Bowie, MD 20715 Christina Garvey 301-805-2900 J11GTI501 Christina@gatewaytitleonline.com

Home First Title Group 1655 Crofton Blvd., Suite 201 Crofton, MD 21114 Michelle R. Raines 800-490-0570 P11HFT524 packages@home1sttitle.com

Hunt & Suss, LLC 5885 Allentown Road Camp Springs, MD 20746 Erica R.S.Hunt 301-702-3788 J11HSI522 jamie.henry@comcast.net

Integrity Title & Escrow 1401 Mercantitle Lane, Suite 201 Largo, MD 20774 Kisha F. Matthews 443-610-3944 P11ITE614 kfmatthews@integritytitlellc.com

Mel Schneider Title & Escow 7213 Hanover Parkway Greenbelt, MD 20770 Melvin Schneider 301-982-4800 P11MTS515 titledegb@aol.com

Milestone Title, LLC 9500 Arena Drive, Sutie 350 Largo, MD 20774 Cerissa M. O'Neal 301-459-0400 J11MST503 coneal@milestonetitlellc.com

Millennium Title & Abstracts Co. 2905 Mitchellville Road, Suite 209 Bowie, MD 20716 Mark Shrader 301-218-3525 P11MTA511 thea@millenniumtitleco.com

Northstar Settlements, LLC 7701 Greenbelt Road, Suite 100 Greenbelt, MD 20770 LeAnn Evans 301-345-6601 J11NSS504 orders@nstarllc.com

Optimum Title, LLC 9560 Marlboro Pike, Suite 101 Upper Marlboro, MD 20772 Teresa Thompson 301-599-1514 J11OTL610 teresa-thompson@verizon.net

Preferred Title & Escrow, Inc. 7701 Greenbelt Road, Suite 513 Greenbelt, MD 20770 Kathi Redford 301-513-9090 P11PTE500 preferredtitle@aol.com

RGS Title, LLC 4201 Northview Drive, #407 Bowie, MD 20716 Lynn Gardner 301-809-0011 J11CSS505 lgardner@rgstitle.com

Sheridan Title, Inc. 7833 Walker Drive, Suite 400 Greenbelt, MD 20770 Cynthia Ingram 301-441-3300 J11STI607 cindy@sheridantitle.com

Village Settlements, Inc. 7500 Greenway Center Drive, Suite 640 Greenbelt, MD 20770 David Hahn, Esquire 301-486-0799 P11VSI608 dchahn@vsigreenbelt.com

The Fisher Law Group, PLLC 9440 Pennsylvania Avenue, Suite 350 Upper Marlboro, MD 20772 Jeffrey Fisher 301-778-1080 P11TFL519 creilly@first-legal.com

My HOME APPROVED TITLE COMPANIES OUTSIDE OF PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY

TITLE COMPANY ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP CONTACT TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

American Trust Title, LLC 600 Baltimore Avenue Towson, MD 21204 Sherry Sandler 410-296-2606 J11ATT508 ssandler@cgd-law.com

Brick House Title, LLC 1600 Elton Road, Silver Spring, MD 20903 Kelli Baxter 301-563-9669 J12BHT701 kbaxter@brickhousetitle.com

Chancellor Title Services, DBA Title Associates 711 Bestgate Road Annapolis, MD 21401 Richard Ham 410-224-7126 P11CTS523 cindymiller@championrealtytitle.com

Citizens Title Group, LLC 11501 Georgia Ave., Suite 307 Wheaton, MD 20902 Marc H. Sliffman 301-946-7650 J12CTG703 marcsliff@aol.com

Classic Settlements, Inc. 6 Montgomery Village Avenue, #305 Gaithersburg, MD 20878 Sean Murray 301-921-2667 P11CSI507 smurphy@settlements.com

Crown Title Corporation 1 Sanford Avenue Catonsville, MD 21228 David L. Thurston 410-719-0200 J12CTS705 mhayes@crowntitle.com

Dunn's Title & Escrow, Inc. 2138 Priest Bridge Court, Suite S-9 Crofton, MD 21114 Patrick Dunn 410-921-0999 P11DTE611 jennifer@dunnstitle.com

eSettlement Solutions, LLC 109 North Adams Street Rockville, MD 20850 Joel Steinberg 301-309-0550 P11ESS510 joel@esettlementsolutions.com

First Class Title, Inc. 6187 Executive Blvd., Rockville, MD 20850 Debra Fuller 301-770-4107 J11FCT518 debra@firstclasstitle.net

Gemini Title & Escrow, LLC 110 N. Washington Street. #500 Rockville, MD 20850 Craig Parker 301-656-7733 J11GTE521 cparker@geminititle.com

Kensington Realty Title, LLC 1717 Elton Road, Suite 211 Silver Spring, MD 20903 Patricia Ruiz 301-434-2343 P12KRT704 processing@krtitle.com

Lawyers Advantage Title Group, Inc. 3355 St. Johns Lane, Suite J Ellicott City, MD 21042 Jill Prager 410-480-2800 P11LAT509 jprager@lawyersadvantage.com

Legends Title Company, LLC 2200 Defense Highway, Suite 309 Crofton, MD 21114 Susan Besok 410-451-7100 J11LTC601 susan@legendstitle.com

Maryland First Title, LTD 306 Crain Highway, N.W. Glen Burnie, MD 21061 Carolyn Rimer 410-768-2300 P12MFT706 Car@hsclaw.com

PGP Title 9881 Brokenland Parkway, #101 Columbia, MD 21046 Terri McCole 410-381-5039 P11PGP525 Terri.McCole@pgptitle.com

Pro Title, LLC 7939 Honeygo Blvd, Suite 255 Baltimore, MD 21236 Vicki Jarboe 410-933-3304 P11PTL612 jwatson@protitle.com

RELS Title Services, LLC 5950 Symphony Woods Road, Suite 609 Columbia, MD 21044 Kevin Thomas 410-715-6880 P11RTS609 md-columbia@rels.info

Streamline Title & Escrow, Services 30 West Gude Drive Rockville, MD 20852 Stephen Papermaster 301-315-8149 J11STE517 hkelly@streamline-title.com

Title Max LLC 10351 Southern Marland Blvd., Suite 100A Dunkirk, MD 20754 Wanda DeBord 410-286-8686 P11TMX602 settlementteam@titlemaxllc.com
Title-Rite Services Inc. 2411 Crofton Lane, Suite 14A Crofton, MD 21114 Sherry Blyton 301-858-9212 J11TRS603 titleritesherry@comcast.net

Trident Title, LLC 420 Chinquapin Round Road, Suite 2I Annapolis, MD 21403 Mindy Brown 443-482-5174 P11TTL604 mbrown@tridenttitle.net

Wreath Title, LLC 2575 Chain Bridge Road Vienna, VA 22181 Heather Wreath 703-242-6050 P11WTL502 valeriet@wreathtitle.com
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